Course 3

GABRIELE
LEFORESTIER
COTTEREAU
GERAULT
POURRIT
BOURIEL
LEROUX
ABELARD
HUET
LENORMAND
BOUVET
FOURMONT
PEREIRA DOS REIS
MARTIN

JEAN BAPTISTE
MATHON
PIERSON
PIERRE
BALLANGER
DA SILVA
PERRELLE
BREMOND
ZOUAD

VAN DE MEERSSCHE
DESPRAY
OUTIN

KADRI

VAN DE MEERSSCHE
DUPUIS
LESELLIER
POULY

MARIE
VILKITZKI
RAULT
LENOBLE
MARTIN
HELENE
SAUVAGE

BROUILLIARD--PIHAN

SAINT-DIZIER
SEBIRE
RANCIER
BAUDRON
RICHARD
LEBRETON
LALLIER
MENARD
DJAAFAR
CAILLY
CASIMIRO
LE BIGOT

lléna
Adeéle
Léa
Clémence
Mathylda
Annabelle
Ambroisine
Clara
Salomé
Charlotte
Fantine
Julia
Laura
Emma
Perrine
Margaux
Juline
Océane
Marie
Magélys
Océane
Lise
Gabrielle
Noémie
Maiwen
Emma
Louison
Océane
Mathilda
Camille
Océane
Angie
Andréa
Anais
Zoé
Juliette
Maelys
Pauline
Louma
Chloé
Margaux
Lola
Nina
Victorine
Emma
Elise
Angéle
Mélissa
Clara
Laura
Alice

4G
4G
3F
3E
48
4G
3D
48
38
3D
3F
4G
4

3¢
4D
4E
4F
3D
3F
4D
3¢
3F
4D
4G
4F
4H
4E
4c
3F
3D
3F
4E
38
3¢
3F
3G
3¢
4F
4H
3B
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3H
3H
4F
3¢
3G
3D
4G
4H
3B
3¢
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Course 3

FOURNEL
GEZE-DESREAC
LEMENUEL
DUJARRIER
LHUISSIER
CHAUVRY
BLOT
FOUREY
PASDELOUP
MASSART
BOULAY
BELHAIRE--LALOI
MONTEMBAULT
AYYILDIZ
LEGRAND
BISSON
COULANGE
HUREL
BERNARDIN
RACINE
GIRARD
MEYER
RICHARD
JAROSZEWSKI
LECOUTURIER
COLMANT
LEMAITRE
HENDRICKX
BELLENGER
LAIDET
MEGARTSI-THOMASSE
MOUILLE
MARIE
CHAUVIN
LETESSIER
JACQUETTE
GUESDON
ANNE
PESCHET
GUERIN
BURON
BAUDRIER
DESBOIS
JOUVIN
HASCOET
MARION
PLIHON
DISSON
CHANDON
MALLE
GOUSENBOURGER

Amandine
Ariane
Morgane
Zoé
Aude
Cloé
Madysson
Cloé
Emma
Alice
Léa

Lou
Lola
Ceyda
Eloise
Léa

Elsa
Clara
Marine
Léna
Calina
Nine
Adélaide
Camille
Astrid
Orlane
Lou-Ann
Camille
Mélina
Amina
Madina
Marion
Jenny
Marine
Elise
Clémence
Soléne
Leslie
Emma
Leslie
Clea
Héloise
Lénaic
Coraline
Cassandra
Léna
Léane
Anais
Jade
Camille
Léna

4c
4G
4G
3H
4

3G
4H
3E
5F
4E
3H
4B
4cC
3B
3C
3D
3B
3B
4B
3B
3B
3E
5G
4D
4B
4D
4

3C
3D
3D
4B
4H
4D
4c
4

4D
4

3C
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POzZZA

VIEIRA DA SILVA
DANNE

FAINA
FOUGEROLLES
SAVEANT
MOULIN
BISSON
FOUREY
GAUDEMER
PETIT
QUESNEL
LELEVE
VILLERET

Mayline
Loise
Valentine
Margot
Thai's
Julie
Camille
Manon
Lyhia
Camille
Rachel
Priscillia
Lucie
Océane

MARIE--DA COSTA VITORIANO Léa

BOURDEL
ESSELINE
GIRARD
BOULLIN
GIRARD
LEROUX
HUGUES
ANGEL
GNAHORE
DESLANDES
LINANT
NERE--BRARD
PIERRAS
BIZET
LEMARINEL

FUEYO-GUTIERREZ

LEBLEU
GUILBERT
SMIECINSKI
LETELLIER
DERVISHI
HARDIER
HIE

RAULT
BOULAY
LECOCQ
MOLLA
FILLET
MADELAINE
ADRON
COUPEAUX
KOVACIK

CONARD

Océane
Marion
Swan
Amélie
Margaux
Juliette
Jessica
Clara
Lou
Kelly
Cloé
Suzie
Justine
Lou
Irina
Anna
Valentine
Margot
Clara
Emilie
Emma
Perryne
Lilou
Adeline
Océane
Cindy
Lina
Ambre
Manuella
Jade
Shirley
Zo0é

Sidney

3H
3
4E
3E
3E
4
4F
4B
4D
3B
3E
4A
3H
58
4c
5H
3F
3B
4D
3H
3D
3A
4D
3D
4D
5-4A
4G
uLIs
3
3¢
4E
4A
3D
48
4c
3
3D
3F
4G
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3G
5C
4
3D
3E
3E
3E
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